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VBET Ліга
2022/23 19-й тур, Матч №146

Неділя, 02.04.2023, 13:00, СКІФ, Львів. 9°C.

«Львів» Львів

0 : 2

«Динамо» Київ

23 Рибка Олександр (К)
99 Фернандес Алвес Іґор Ґабріель
54 Дитятьєв Олексій
45 Сасовський Максим
77 Грисьо Максим
14 Антоніо Леонардо
33 Мильченко Артем
21 Бєляєв Олександр
10 Богунов Ярослав
11 Бугай Владислав
18 Есеола Адерінсола

Запасні
1 Юрчук Валерій
34 Ольховий Ілля
30 Сілва Соуза Ґільєрме
8 Свржняк Івіян
87 Мишенко Богдан
27 Михайлів Віталій
19 Михайлів Роман

Тренер
Безсмертний Анатолій

35 Нещерет Руслан
4 Попов Денис
5 Сидорчук Сергій (К)
8 Шепелєв Володимир
11 Ванат Владислав
20 Караваєв Олександр
22 Лонвейк Джастін Антоніус
25 Дячук Максим
37 Царенко Антон
44 Дубінчак Владислав
77 Беніто

Запасні
51 Моргун Валентин
74 Ігнатенко Денис
2 Вівчаренко Костянтин
3 Боль Антон
14 Яцик Олександр
15 Рамірес
18 Андрієвський Олександр
19 Гармаш Денис
23 Малиш Навін
24 Тимчик Олександр
34 Сирота Олександр
91 Волошин Назар

Тренер
Луческу Мірча

Арбітр:
Пасхал Ігор
Асистент 1:
Думенко Володимир
Асистент 2:
Марулін Станислав
4-й арбітр:
Копієвський Віктор
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Мосейчук Юрій

Делегат:
Клим Тарас
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VBET Ліга, 2022/23, 19-й тур, Матч №146
Неділя, 02.04.2023, 13:00, СКІФ, Львів. 9°C.

«Львів» Львів 0 : 2 «Динамо» Київ
50' 44 Дубінчак Владислав

10 Богунов Ярослав 51'

52' 11 Ванат Владислав

62' 22 Лонвейк Джастін Антоніус
91 Волошин Назар

62' 37 Царенко Антон
19 Гармаш Денис

45 Сасовський Максим
30 Сілва Соуза Ґільєрме 71'

21 Бєляєв Олександр
8 Свржняк Івіян 71'

72' 8 Шепелєв Володимир

18 Есеола Адерінсола 73'

75' 8 Шепелєв Володимир
14 Яцик Олександр

81' 11 Ванат Владислав
15 Рамірес

81' 77 Беніто
24 Тимчик Олександр

10 Богунов Ярослав
27 Михайлів Віталій 83'

87' 15 Рамірес

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


